€SCO

Esco SA

eScOnnelic

D2

Liste des pieces de rechange
Ersatzteilliste
Spare part list

CH-2206 Les Geneveys sur Coffrane

Valable des S101/2




Long feeding attachment AAD

ratio 1:1

for feeding length up to

1.850" (48 mm) AAD-Mp 2/1
ratio 1:1,2
for feeding length up to
2-1/4" (57,5 mm) AAD-Mp 2/2
Fig.1

Return cam
for long feeding attachment AAD

652/50 mm AAD-34

130 /50 mm* AAD-67
* in combination with clutch segment

D2-x-Mp 204 (Fig.40)
Slide and locking cam ;
straightener ARD
- for 1 return of 65o ARD-a-11 |
- for 1 return of 40 ARD-h-3
- for 1 return of 130 o ARD-h-140 !
- for 2 symetrical returns of 65 ARD-h-9 N | ]
- for 2 symetrical returns of 40 ARD-h-133 Fig.3
Cam with interchangeable insert ring f
for the slide and locking device of i
straightener ARD ARD-h-Mp 19 :
L |

can only be used with attachment Eir*—”——j ]
ARD-h-Mp 18 (Fig.16) Fig.h

Control cam for straightening jaw
of ARD

- for 1 return of 65o
- for return of 40 o
- for 1 return of 130

-

- for 2 returns of 652
- for 2 returns of 40

ARD-a-83/5
ARD-h-2
ARD-h-139

ARD-h-10
ARD-h-134

Fig.5




Guide sleeves for ARD

passage:
)
0,5 - 0,7 - 0,9 - 1,2* - 1,5 1,8 - v 11
2,2 - 2,6 - 3,2* - 4,3* - 5,3 mm ARD-g-1
* supplied with machine Fig.7
Material clamping jaws with semi-
spherical or V-grooves
- - VIIA
for the wire clamping device of ;
straightener ARD ARD-h-25 d
(for straightening very soft material
or thin tubing) Fig.8
Pulleys for motor and rotor [H-ARD-h-17
of straightener ARD W{EEEIEEEH—;:“* RD-h=21
for 700 r.p.m. : ] ARD-h-16b
motor ARD-h-16b
rotor ARD-h-17 M
ot sl = S
for 1400 r.p.m.
motor ARD-h-16b
motor ARD-h-6b
rotor ARD-h-7
belt ARD-h-21
for 2800 r.p.m.
motor ARD-h-16b
motor ARD-h-22Db
ARD-h-22Db
rotor ARD-h-23 M
belt ARD-h-21 === Fig.11
for 4800 r.p.m.
motor ARD-h-16b
motor ARD-h-22b
rotor ARD-h-18
belt ARD-h-8
Straightening jaws

of vulcanized fibre, widht:
(5 x @ of material)

2-3-4-5-6-8-10-12-15-18 mm

of tungsten carbide:

for material @ up to .02" (0,5 mm)
over .02" (0,5 mm) - .04" (1,0 mm)
over .04" (1,0 mm) - .08" (2,0 mm)
over .08" (2,0 mm) - .12" (3,0 mm)
over .12" (3,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm)

ARD-g-4/2418

ARD-g-6/1-2
ARD-g-7/1-2
ARD-g-8/1-2
ARD-g-9/1-2
ARD-g-10/1-2




Rotating bush-holders for

straightening
for material @ up to .08" (2,0 mm) D6-14-Mp280a/143
1) O-ring 2e-® 3 x 1
2) ball bearing la-EL 607-2RS
over .08" (2,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) D6-14-Mpl136a/1+3
1) O-ring 2e-® 3 x 1
2) ball bearing la-RF 822

Bushes for straightening
with rotating bush-holders (Fig.l4)

for bush-holders D6-14-Mp280a/1+3

- of plastic material: D6-1L4-2459

- of tungsten carbide:

for material @ up to .02" (0,5 mm) D6-14-2468/1

over .02" (0,5 mm) - .04" (1,0 mm) D6-1L4-2468/2

over .04" (1,0 mm) - .08" (2,0 mm) D6-14-2468/3

for bush-holders D6-14-Mpl36a/1+3

- of plastic material: D6-1L4-1654 Hi
|

- of tungsten carbide: 'P

for material @ :

over .08" (2,0 mm) - .12" (3,0 mm) D6-14-1697/4

over .12" (3,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) D6-14-1697/5

Fig.15

Control device of straightening slide

with spring return, for double
asymmetrical straightening action
for 1 cam revolution ARD-h-Mp 18

to be used with cam ARD-h-Mp 19
(Fig.4) with interchangeable
insert ring

Guide bushes

for material @ up to .02" (0,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 24
over .02" (0,5 mm) - .04" (1,0 mm) D2-p-Mp 25
over .04" (1,0 mm) - .14" (3,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 26/1 e e — a——
over .14" (3,5 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) D2-p-Mp 26
Fig.17
Self-regulating guide bush
for material @ up to .06" (1,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 396
over .06" (1,5 mm) - .14" (3,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 397 e
Fig.18
Adjustable guide bush
for material @ up to .10" (2,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 398
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .14" (3,5 mm) D2-p-Mp 399 fF;;;h_;f: _ J‘“:Li_f

Fig.1l9




D2 counter-collets

- standard execution:
for material @ :

over .02" (0,5 mm) - .O4"
over .04" (1,0 mm) - .10"
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .16"
over .16" (4,0 mm) - .18"

- of tungsten carbide:
for material @ :

over .02" (0,5 mm) - .04"
over .04" (1,0 mm) - .1l0"
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .16"

* on D2 with collet holder
D2-x-Mp 153 (Fig.bLk)

(1,0 mm)
(2,5 mm)
(4,0 mm)
(4,5 mm)

(1,0 mm)
(2,5 mm)
(4,0 mm)

D2-p-1588
D2-p-1589
D2-p-1590_
D2-p-1896*

D2-p-1588/1
D2-p-1589/1
D2-p-1590/1

b

Fig.20

D2 counter-collets with inner tube

- standard execution:

for material @ up to .012" (0,3 mm) |D2-p-1591/2
tube | D2-p-1592
over .012" (0,3 mm) - .06" (1,5 mm) |D2-p-1591/1
tube |D2-p-1592
over .06" (1,5 mm) - .12" (3,0 mm) |D2-p-1593
tube |D2-p-1594
- of tungsten carbide:
for material @ :
over .012" (0,3 mm) - .04" (1,0 mm) |D2-p-1591/4
tube |D2-p-1592
over .04" (1,0 mm) - .06" (1,5 mm) |D2-p-1591/3
tube |D2-p-1592 Fig.21
D4 counter-collet
Fig.22 simple
collet DL-p-2046/2
guide tube D4-p-2113
Fig.22
Fig.23 with inner tube
collet Dh-p-2046/1
inner tube D4-p-2467
guide tube D4-p-2113
Fig.24 : with steady ejector
ok
collet Dk-p-2046/1 {}I%FJ—
ejector pin Dhk-0-2104 E?J L
oL
Fig.25 : with spring ejector
collet D4-p-2046/1 w
ejector pin D4-0-2109 4#§§§§:i§i::ir——“—39—
spring D4-0-2108
stopper D4k-0-2111




D2 special collet

for clamping over a shoulder on a
diameter up to .02" (0,5 mm) smaller
then the material:

.10" (2,5 mm)
tube

for material @ up to

wust be fitted with the following
parts on D2 with:

collet holder D2-x-Mp 154 (Fig.4k)
tapered sleeve D2-x-1891 (Fig.45)

D2-p-1892
D2-p~-1893

Fig.26

D4 special collet with large opening
for clamping over a shoulder on a
diameter up to .08" (2 mm) smaller
then the material:

for material @ up to .16" (4,0 mm)

can only be used with collet holder
D4-x-Mp 384 (Fig.53) and segments
D4-u-2088/2 + DL-u-2362/2 or

D4-p-Mp 211

cam @ 90 mm for tool Nr. 2

D2-p-1571/a

D4-u-2088/3 + DhL-u-2362/3 (Fig.42-43) Fig.27
D2 counter-bush
(instead of counter-collet) \ |
SN SN AN
for material ® up to .10" (2,5 mm) D2-p-1596
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) D2-p-1597 Fig.28
D4 counter-bush
(instead of counter-collet)
for material @ up to .12" (3,0 mm) Di-p-2477/1
with tube Dh-p-2467 r
over .12" (3,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) Dh-p-2477/1 - -ﬁ&—_——-—T?ﬂlm
with ejector (Fig.24 or Fig.25)
over .12" (3,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) Dh-p-2477/2
without tube and without ejector Fig.29
D4 turett tool collet
up to .16" (4,0 mm) D4-p-2206
Feed cam
160 mm diameter blank D2-p-1569/a
Cam blank
cam ® 102 mm for tool Nr. 1 D& turett
tools and counter-collet D2-p-1570/a




D2 cam blank

D2-p-1572/

Cam for return of feed lever

65° with movable segment -

40° without segment

D2-o0-Mp 132

D2 cam blank with segment to shut
opening of cam

D2-p-Mp 155

D2 adjustable collet cam for control

of collets

from 202 - 402
from 136 - 72

o o
from 72o - 1440
from 144 - 270

D2-p-Mp 331
D2-p-Mp 156
D2-p-Mp 157
D2-p-Mp 158

Fig.36

Material feed rollers

with V groove

with radius groove
- of plastic material

D2-p-1574/1

D2-p-1574L/4
D2-p-1574/3

Clutch segment
to control the stock feeding device

(segment blank)

D2-0-2270 éb




Clutch segment

to control the stock feeding device

1 x 650
1 x 4o°
1 x 130°
2 x 65o
2 x 400

* supplied with machine

D2-0-Mp 126*
D2-x~-Mp 127
D2-x-Mp 204

D2-x-Mp 141
D2-x-Mp 375

D4 segments for opening and closing

the counter-collet and starting the

turett D&
up to 16 pcs/min. 10°
from 18-32 pcs/min. 150

from 35-50 pcs/min. 20°

up to 16 pcs/min. 10
from 18-32 pcs/min. 15
from 35-50 pcs/min. 20

D4-u-2088/1
D4-u-2088/2
D4-u-2088/3

D4-u-2362/1
D4-u-2362/2
Dh-u-2362/3

Fig.L43

D2 collet holder

for material ® up to .16" (4,0 mm)
over .16" (4,0 mm) - .18" (4,5 mm)

special short execution for collet
D2-p-1892 (Fig.26)

supplied with machine

D2-o0-Mp 151=
D2-x-Mp 153

D2-x-Mp 154

5j-M 2,6 x 2

1P 7 3 7 7 5 T ST T 7 TS

__“\\\\02-0-1568
Fig.A4k

Tapered sleeve for closing the
counter-collet

- reinforced, taper (a) : 30°

for material @ up to .10" (2,5 mm)
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .18" (4,5 mm)

- special execution with
taper (a) : 70
for collet D2-p-1892 (Fig.26)
- execution without reinforced for

clamping workpiece clgse to the
tools, taper (a) : 30

for material @ up to .10" (2,5 mm)
over .10" (2,5 mm) - .18" (4,5 mm)

D2-0-1629/1
D2-0-1629/2

D2-x-1891

D2-x-1990/1
D2-x-1990/2




a) Tool head D-h

standard execution, ratio 1:3

special execution, ratio 1:2 to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 202/~
and D2-x-Mp 203/**

special execution, ratio 1:6 to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 200/*
and D2-x-Mp 201/**

b) Reinforced tool head

standard execution, ratio 1:3

special execution, ratio 1:2 to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 202/*
and D2-x-Mp 203/**

special execution, ratio 1:6 to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 200/*
and D2-x-Mp 201/**

c) Tool head R2
(2 positive levers)

standard execution, ratio 1:3

* (Fig.49) ** (Fig.50)

D2-h-Mp

D2-h-Mp

D2-h-Mp

D2-r-Mp

D2-r-Mp

D2-r-Mp

D2-r-Mp

73/3

73/2

73/6

71/3

71/2

71/6

277/3

Special tool holder
for tool head D-h (Fig..46)
displaced by .04" (1,0 mm)

Nr. 1 D-o-Mp 167a/1
Nr. -0o-M .
r. 2 D-o-Mp 167a/2 Fig.h?
Knurl holder
replaces the tool holder Nr. 1 '::EEBEB
for knurl ® up to .48" (12 mm) D2-x-Mp 196/1
over .48" (12 mm) - .60" (15 mm) D2-x-Mp 196/4
Fig.48
Special tool levers
ratio 1:2 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/2 or Metric D2-x-Mp 202/1
D2-h-Mp 73/2 (Fig.46) English D2-x-Mp 202/2
ratio 1:6 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/6 or Metric D2-x-Mp 200/1
D2-h-Mp 73/6 (Fig.46) English D2-x-Mp 200/2
lever with 3 cam followers D2-x-Mp 465
Special micrometer stops
ratio 1:2 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/2 or Metric D2-x-Mp 203/1
D2-h-Mp 73/2 (Fig.A46) English D2-x-Mp 203/2
ratio 1:6 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/6 or Metric D2-x-Mp 201/1
D2-h-Mp 73/6 (Fig..46) English D2-x-Mp 201/2

Fig.50




Special feed lever

ratio 1:3
Metric

English

D2-x-Mp 152/1
D2-x-Mp 152/2

Special pulley

for 8000 r.p.m. tool head speed D2-x-Mp 208 ii;;g;;;iiﬁ
?—_
belts D2-x-2974 I ]
! !
b
Fig.52
Special collet-holder
for D4 counter-collet with large A
opening (Di-p-Mp 211 - Fig.27) D4-x-Mp 384 ﬁ?gzzﬁﬁ_“. <]
Fig.53
Tracing gauges
Nr. 4 - for feed cam standard
ratio 1:2 D2-v-A 88
Nr. 5 - for feed cam special
ratio 1:3 D2-v-A 89
Nr. 6 - for turett tool cams
of D4 Di-v-A 111
Nr. 15 - for cams D2-D4 PT = . f
cross drilling and
cross tapping D2-v-A 160 Fig.54
Adjusting lamp
with articuled arm and embodied
switch, E 14 bulb LOD - 24 V




Compteur totalisateur

a S5 chiffres, D2-38-Mp 514
sans présélection

Summenwerkstuckzahler

5 Ziffern, D2-38-Mp 514
ohne Vorwahl

Totalizer counter

5 digits, D2-38-Mp 514
without preselection

Compteur a présélection

4 5 chiffres, D2-38-Mp 354/b

commande l'arrét automatique
de la machine lorsque le nombre
de piéces choisi est décolleté.

Vorwahlzahler

5 Ziffern, D2-38-Mp 354/b

stellt die Maschine automatisch
ab, wenn die vorgewahlte Werk-
stuckzahl verarbeitet ist.

Preselection counter

5 digits, D2-38-Mp 354/b

automatically stops motion of
machine, when the number of
preselected workpieces is
machined.

Dispositif de sécurité additionnel

D2-38-Mp 364/b

commande l'arrét automatique de la
machine lorsque les piéces ne sont
plus trongonnées.

Sur D2 seulement

Zusitzlicher Sicherheits-Apparat

D2-38-Mp 364/b

stellt die Maschine automatisch
ab, wenn die Werkstiucke nicht
mehr abgestochen werden.

Ausschliesslich auf D2

Complementary security attachment

D2-38-Mp 364/b

automatically stops motion of
machine, when the work-pieces
are no longer cut-off.

Exclusively on D2




D2-49-Mp 532

Contrdleur de vitesse D2-49-Mp 533
pour les té&tes porte-outils des machines D2 et Di4.

Ce nouveau dispositif, livrable sur demande, permet le contrble permanent de
la vitesse de la téte porte-outils. En cas de baisse de régime provoquée par
la rupture d'une des courroies d'entralnement, ou par toute autre cause, la
machine est immédiatement arrétée, évitant ainsi la casse des burins.

Les machines sont déja préparées pour recevoir ce dispositif dés

D2 No. 3619 et D& No. 1359.

Drehzahlkontroll-Vorrichtung D2-49-Mp 533
flir die Werkzeugkopfe der Maschinen D2 und Dk.

Diese neue Vorrichtung, auf Anfrage lieferbar, kontrolliert stdndig die
Umlaufgeschwindigkeit des Werkzeugkopfes. Bei Leistungsabfall durch Bruch
eines Antriebsriemens, oder durch jede andere Ursache, wird die Maschine
sofort abgeschaltet.

Die Maschinen sind ab Nrn. D2-3619 und D4-1359 bereits zur Aufnahme
dieser Einrichtung vorbereitet.

Speed controlling device D2-49-Mp 533
for the tool heads the D2 and D4 machines.

This new device, available on demand, controls continuously the rotational
speed of the tool head. In case of a performance decrease through breakage
of a transmission belt, or any other reason, the machine is immediately
switched off, what prevents the breakage of the tools.

From nos. D2-3619 and D4-1359, the machines are already prepared for the
mounting of this device.

ESCO S.A. D2-49-Mp 533




Barillet a plusieurs godets BGD

Changement de position automatique
Temporisation: (variable par changement d'une came)

Pour 50 Hz
Pour 60 Hz

Dimensions

Tension :

37,5 - 50 - 75 - 150 min.

45 - 60 - 90 - 180 min.
# 2lo mm - hauteur sans godets 9o mm - Poids: 2,6 kg
1lo ou 220 V - 50 ou 60 Hz (& préciser lors de la commande )

Trommel mit mehreren Bechern BGD

Automatischer Stellungswechsel

Schaltzeit :
Fur 50 Hz :
Flir 6o Hz :

Masse g

Speisung H

(wahlbar durch Einsetzen eines anderen Schaltexenters)

37,5 - 50 - 75 - 150 Min.
45 - 60 - 90 - 180 Min.

# 2lo mm - HShe ohne Becher 9o mm - Gewicht: 2,6 Kg.

einphasig 1lo oder 220 V, 50 oder 6o Hz (bei Bestellung anzugeben)

Drum with several cups BGD

Automatic change of position

Indexing :
For 50 Hz :
For 6o Hz :

(to be choosen by changing a cam)
37,5 - 50 - 75 - 150 min.

- 60 - 90 - 180 min.

Measures : § 2lo mm - height 90 mm - Weight: 2,6 kg

Voltage :

monophase 1llo or 220 , 50 or 60 Hz (to be indicated when ordering)



max_ 1200mm

A

max.850mm.

min.250mm.

.

- h TH T
SHiINE

e e e S e e e ===l

N

:“'_’J

IR
D2-x-3191—— | 0
Longueur 750 mm \ Q 8
N
D6-11-740 =
Longueur 650mm
D6-11-740/1

Longueur 940 mm

Dévidoir horizontal pour D2-D4 ou D6
Horizontaler Haspel fiur D2-D4 oder D6
Horizontal reel for D2-D4 or D6

D2-x- Mp 335

Sl



APPAREIL D'AVANCE AAD-Mp 2/3

rapport 1 : 1,5

+ APPAREIL A REDRESSER ARD-a-Mp 11/3

pour avance de la matiére jusqu'a 70 mm

VORSCHUBAPPARAT AAD-Mp 2/3

Verhdltnis 1 : 1,5

+ RICHTAPPARAT ARD-a-Mp 11/3

flir Werkstoff-Vorschub bis 70 mm

LONG FEEDING ATTACHMENT AAD-Mp 2/3

Ratio 1 : 1,5

+ STRAIGHTENER ARD-a-Mp 11/3

for feeding length up to 2.756" (70 mm)



IMPORTANT

Pour toute commande de piéces, il est indispensable d'indiquer:

1) Le type et le numéro de la machine.
2) Le numéro de la piéce figurant sur le dessin d'ensemble.
3) Le numéro du dessin d'ensemble.

WICHTIG

Die folgenden Angaben sind bei Ersatzteil-Bestellungen unerl&dsslich:

1) Type und Nummer der Maschine.
2) Die Nummer des auf der Sammelzeichnung dargestellten Teiles.
3) Die Nummer der Sammelzeichnung.

IMPORTANT

All orders for spare parts must state the following information:

1) The type and serial number of the machine.
2) The number of the item represented on the assembly drawing.
3) The number of the assembly drawing.

REPERTOIRE DES GROUPES DE LA MACHINE - VERZEICHNIS DER MASCHINENGRUPPEN - LIST OF MACHINE GROUPS

Bofte a vitesses et dispositif d'avance Dévidoir.
du fil. m Werkstofftrager.
a Getriebekasten und Werkstoff-Vorschubein- Coil dereeler.

richtung.

; : A i installati électrique.
Gear box and stock feeding device. Fiisiee B B SESON SSeSSTRANS

n Schaltschrank und elektrische Anlagen.
Dispositif de commande manuelle. Electric cabinet and electrical installa-
¢ Handantriebs-Vorrichtung. tion.

Manual control device. thte parte-sutils.

Plaque porte-pince r Werkzeugkopf.
f Zangentrdgerplatte Toolhead.

(& - 1 i late 5 " a n
oumber=gollet sarrier p Bofte essuie-fil et contr8le fin de

Protection de la téte porte-outils et matiére.

levier de commande des burins. 38 Drahtreinigungskasten und Materialende
g Schutzhaube des Werkzeugkopfes und Steuer- Kontrolle.

hebel flir die Drehst&hle. Wire cleaning case and material end

Tool head cover and control lever for control.

the tools. 3 u
Appareil a redresser.

Dispositif de serrage du fil. ARD Richtapparat.
i Werkstoff-Spanneinrichtung. Straightening device.
Stock clamping device.

Dispositif d'arrosage des burins + Lubri-
fication téte porte-outils et révolver.

J Kihlsystem flir die Drehstdhle + Sehmierung
Werkzeugkopf und Revolver.
Coolant system for the tools + Lubrication
of toolhead and turret.

Socle et renvois.
1 Maschinen-Untergestell und Vorgelege.
Base and countershafts.

Les numéros des dessins d'ensemble sont composés comme suit:
Die Nummern der Sammelzeichnungen setzen sich wie folgt zusammen:
The numbers of the assembly drawings are composed as follows:

Exemple:

Beispiel: D2 - a - Mp 205

Example: ‘

Type de machine Groupe Numéro du montage
Maschinentyp Gruppe Samme lnummer

Type of macnine Groupe Assembly number









Ul A~ 1109t

Cmples

__4a-#6x20
D2-a-Mp176

coce-¢el

/

§612-9-20

/

3s5L-egx

/

VAR

%9-93;./

pLxyxy-€0I— |

coZ9-ex9— 7]

e/%9 dw-2-20

-M6x8

5d

D2-a-Mpl45/71
Division métrique

3a-6€

D2-a-Mpl45/2
Division anglaise

1

e ———D2-i-MpI6/a

TTTT——2x5a-M6x20

i

]

09=-2-20——

T —D2-e-227]
T—D2-k-2517

02-a-Mp 278
02-a-2835

3xD2-c-149
Ajusté au montage

la-6300

. 49b-TL-4-109

-M6x16

4x5a

_———D2-k-1686

—

Feuille 3.

D2-a-Mp 189
6b-M6x08d

100909- €52
TT~190'Y06 - 492
€ccaw-1-9a

! 02%/50%X%/411-2L1

6dw-e-5g

s002-9-90——"" |

1/719v-e-2ag

2Bg ow ne 3isnfy

S€61-2-90

/or-eg

loze-¢el

Jel-e¢

64-9-20

{/0L6L-3-%0

ZIXETW-YS

QLxgg-€Yy

Z 2692-9-90

1g/% 0lOL BN -9

/3«-&.

L061-2-%0

9
NS
m.ﬂﬂ/
HHWERY

aD
2
=
1%
|| @
3|y
N
mWWD
i |
P2y
R
H ~
130
| ol 3
| & <
M.ms.
N
; ?
w




Emoto D2-a- 4 (73allié
D5-0- Mp 626

2xD2-n-707
2x4c-S2x12
—2xD2-n-708
D2-n-1865/b

2x5a-M6x20

Powr 108 COtes 8ane 10HIENCS. vt NOrMes Infermos

Essuie - fil

Ecene

toners Ovsome 74—
Deve 9

1:1

Romouce J2-a- A, P34 X3 35947 97

Romoiecs par

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys a. Coffrene

D2-a-Mp75/b

tmpiei: D2~ a— Mp 173/1
D4 - a— Mp 1732
Dt-a.KNp (73a/tié

D5-a-Mp62%6

g
&\

\oz-c-zrss

D2- c -1879

3~ 5a-M6=20

Pour 100 6000 a8 tolbrancs, YOI Aermes internes Gohotte | Memere Mz’l
Poulie 11 =Bt a7 =
Rom plood per
ES8CO 8.A. LesGeneveys . Coftrens Dé - a-= Mp 9,

€moto D2 -a-Mp 173/1
D& -a-Mp 173/2
0%-e -Mp #73a/4-4
D5-0-Mp626

D2-a-A67/A68
3d-110x 1
D2-g-2175
D2-g-2189
5a-M6x15

D2-g-2172

Coupe A-A

R H11°1°1°4° 9]0 1° 2im iy yene

S
2 /
YA

e
i

Coupe B8

—_——— e — . o —

L 1,

E§N2xéa-ﬁ6x20

el L L I ™

© Coto rovitonts oo istirances

Dosstnd | “W.
Owte | £6.0.63)

Vis d’arrét

2/1 [rmeiee Dg-Mp3d 405 323
Pocaptocs per

ESCO 8.A. Lee Geneveys 8. Colirane

D2-a-Mp 83/1-2







Gmores D2 =0 -MpI72/1
Dé-a~MpUI/2
B21-e M I73al1-2-¢
D5-a-
D2-@- 1862/ 140 mitrrue
D2-@-1882/2 e sngsrse
D2-@-249/1 é« mitricue

D2-e =249/2 e angiorse

5F-M§ .n__/

Coupe A-A

(BN

D2-e-275

N

S5d-MS=12
6b-MS
5d-MS5 =15

D2-e-1884
S5d-M5=12

5d-M5=6

5d-MS5=8

D2-e-27 ——/

ARD- =59/ ———_

D2 -e-2361 c

D2-e-262

D2-0-2224/ | &« mitrique
D2 - @ ~2224/2 & angisise

]
5d-M5+6
ARD -¢-59/1

5d-M5+8

D2-a-A42
D2-a-A42
ecestons Pour tn oot com todibunsy, ' fhuiily GSN | Bctuts | tamern Dot | &
COUP@ C'C COUPO B’B S Coto sboviants Go0 tetdrancss i ; ,::. 7.
Levier d'avance 1:2 o D
ESCO 8.A. Les @eneveye . Colirens D‘?—a —MP]45/1-2
Emoie: D2 ~aMp U315
SaaneT,
05-0-Mp 625 5a-Mé4 x10
D2-a-Mp653
18xD2-e-2274 D2-e-2307
D2-a-A78
D2-e-2250 _~D2-A-A235
12x1h£320,001 [
LA —
D2-e-2251 tH D2-e-2304
5a-M{x5 02 -e-233
oy T ———————D2-a3-A100
ey & i '§
D2-e-2253 2x1c -&V_y ;?24
D2-e-2428 2xD2-e-2277
D2-e-2249 33-A28x15
3a-A8x08
D2-e-2247
02‘9'2313 Bocizatond n-.u:—us-:--——| Gctote | Mossors :...a "ﬁ.‘“.
Arbre aencement. | /! o
D2-e-2278

E8CO 8.A. Lee Genoveye o. Cofirane

D2 -a - Mp 205







02-0-Mp17¥/1g
DL.a- ks 113/2,

}_.
D2-f-281
X D2-a-A4
L 5d-M5x8

Mowhomsons T r T Eoneme | Mostm Dosstnd | BT

1S 647 .t at nsar 0 ¢ 1:1 Oeto 17.4.62
‘Levier com. pince. =

ESCO S.A.Les Geneveys s.Cottrane| ‘()2 — g - Mp 176

D2-k -finol

D4-c-1903
21a=-Dla /6 }

D2 -c-181
D2-c-175

/DZ—C_’76

- 7

7 g /.

174 | 1/ .
===
T )

I// [ | AL 277 7‘
e
I 5a'2XM5XI5/
_piedy 4c-S4x25
ST

:

|
C .

j—DZ =c=173

o a ooten canq Setiraces, et ey G0nt |

.kl " g o 0t

Disp. com. manuelle

[,
g7 | Pemstese
Romptoct

Oveetnd Py J.62
Ows Y
=

ESCO S.A.Les Geneveys s.Coftrane |-

(~eD2-a-Mp 173/12-32-42
02-a-Mp653

D2-c- 2147

D2-c- 215¢/a

38

s ST

%
l
D4-c-1925 j N\ 4df5 %30

12,12

P 0o et oo Staresna, bt Gt Gtwemt | Echotie | Motibes Doostnd
© Cota réoviiants Gos totirances 1:1 Owte %:6'(

AXE Aomotace _ﬂ.ﬁ .

Romotocs

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveyss.Cotirane| D2-C-Mp 84/a

et 02-1-#p 168/a

£ ——

S5a-M6 x1
D2-f-1880

2x 4a-g6 x 15

D2-f -1623/b

Prar ot oot em tostressa, vl cereer brterems Uctetie | tdotiérs Dsestnd | R

* Cote réeutionts Gos toirances Owte 255 &¢

= Levier

1:1 s
Aot

D2-c-Mp178

D2- f - Mp148/b

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys a.Cofirane




totet: N2 2 -Mp 115 -/0
D2- e -2263
D2- e - 2262

4a -501=16
1a - RF 516

o 1 oten @es tetiemna, Suby osem Bt

\Levier d"accouplement

€mpior D2-2-Mp {73alté
D5-a-Mpb26

4¢c-S3x¥%6

Pour (08 09400 08na Iotérance. VOir AOrMEs Internes Ganstio

COUVERCLE H

Matitre Doceins 3 7 79

Rompisce [)P-0-
Rompiacd par

ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys e. Cofirane DZ-a-Mp 146

Smpst: D210 -a- My 173/7-6
D2-a-#p {73a/it4

ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys a. Cofirane

D2-a-Mp207/a

05-a-Mp 626
6i-KM2
| 79-MB2
J !
D2 -c-2948
/—Dz-c-zsw
>
?_/—Dz-c-ﬂé?
SeniRectosg oy Go ooten G intivense, St emam b Gshafl | Mentvo Ousatnd
[ .0.65
Vis sans fin 151 A= o2ty e 0%

Emown D5-a- Mp 626

D5-a-448
N

ba#25x6 —

ISd-MxS <

D5-a-447

bxbae3x5

r— 2xD5-a-4149

3xD4-1-402

) D5-a-4lb4
e ——— 7¥
/

DS-a-4¥6 \ \}\/\/:4/‘_/ D5-a-4150

NN

A 2-950/254x25

COUPLE DK MONTAGE : 1,23 w-daW
Pour augmenter le cowple 1 vieser
Pour dislmuer le couwple 1 dbvieser

CINSTELLUNG DES DAEWMOMEWTS « 1,25
dva Vergriceorn des Dreohsssents 1

fow Voreindorn doo Drohmomonto | @ie Muttor D3-a-L146 Ldoen

ADJUSTWENT OF TOMUUE : 1,23 e-caW

Te increase terque : Tighteow mwtl D3-a-4146

Te reduce terque : wnde mwt D3-a-&

S ——

> D5-a-4145

1'écreu D3-a-L14é6
L'écrow DI-a-41t6

=-dol
die Muttor DS-a-4146 ansiehen

146

Remglasd per

[ 4

Friction réglale

Romplond per

ESCO 8.A. Les Goneveys o. Colirens

D2-a -Mp278

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys a. Coffrane

05-a-Mp 623




8a - 2551 - M6 n

D6-3-268/2

Dé-¢t-187171
div meétrique ]

Dé-¢-1971/2

div. anglaise

D2- 1-3539

2x 24e -34.0278.05\

D2-f-2614

2x 24a2-408-202

24 b-508-142

D2-f-2910

2x4a-010x42—

Dé-t-1972/1
div. metrique

Dé&-t -1972/2
div. anglaise

Km-1211313(1/47)

152-492.04.13(1/47)

2xD6-17-1325/1__
R

2x242-301020_

2x24a2-408.202

2x17c-#5/16/7/32"-1g. 400

2x24e-34027805 ——__

X

L -

e €

45

N

& oupe A-A

5d- M6 x 12 D2-f-260
D2-f-Mp266 D2- f -302
2xD2 - f - 2601 Coupe 8-8_ D2-f-All4

D2-f - Mp 267

TB

2x5d-M6x5

S5a- M6 x 16 IxSa-M6x 16

4a -#5 x IS D2-F-261271 =

_D2-f-3538 D2-f-2612/2 =
02-f-2612/3 =

Loctite 576

" 1I5f-M8x]

\j.’f-dd/l;’xl-cuim

16 kg
35 kg

47 kg

N

Sn-Méx 12
D4 -¢t-2217

D2 -f-2510a

D2-F-A227

D2-f-2604

D2 - x-1891

D2 -0-162971°2

D2-x-1890/1+2

D2-x-Mp 153

D2-o0-Mp 151

D2-x-Mp 154

4a -p10 x 35

2x4a -g8 x 20

D2-fF-A IS

D2-f-Mp 148/b

D2 f - 2606
§d - M x 4
D2 - f-2605
Dé -t -2047
D4-t-1965
D6-9-53

D4 -t - 1964

é x D&-t-2049

4 x 5b-M6 x 35/18

P tos ootes Gmes Soldrancs, VoY sssmss aferens

© Cota réouitontn Goo toldrances

Oossind | A7
et 25.185

Plaque p.- pince

1:1 [ 0277 76075 3¢ 5407

Romptecd p

ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys &.Cofirane

D2-f-Mp 168/a




3xS5a-M4x8:

02-k-2610/2
IxSa-Méx 12
D2-k=-2610/1
l £
— p— —} k'
1
Dz-g-Mpfszn—/ 1
. il
I

$a -#6-20

D2-J-Mp595/2

Se-M6=12

5b-M8=40/22

D2-k-2119/1
«5a-M6x16

D2-k-Mp 195/a
02-g-3476
02-g-3475
D2-g-397
4*5a-M10=25
D2-g-361

3a-g12E

4 - k-2065
MMIRRINNG
\ -k-2086 @: %
02-g-Mp183 N NN | ?
fiem (~ -#6x25 -ﬂj\
|
| B *‘ 2= 1h-#3 _ ﬁé\os-g-MpS.%
® @ ' =
: D2 -k-2518 — M|
Q} . . 252 -M6~12
\ 02-g-Mp128
- 2] \|
i ‘ § } - \ 02-g-Mpl81
_ . S | | B 3"5h-M3 =6
l ~ = : \’ \$ D2h=52% powimaniin B
o , '—— § é.{\: . 02-k-2913 “ “ H
| )7\‘ ’% | D2-g-Al43
! == 8 4
| ZAN D\
4 g/ NE 2%58-M6=20
th
~ 2+5d-M6 =6
el | ‘l, 1
D2-g-Mp170 l
\ D2-g-Mp169 -
4-9-A77/_l—/" . 1
04 -k-2146 3% =
2-5a-M6~t2/g

D6 -k-2091

4a-9#6x25

43 -#6x50

D4 -k-2089

4a-#6x30

3xD6-3-99-

Coupe ssns 02 -g-Mpl28

2%4a-98x25

02 -g-Mp197

4=5a-M6~20

2-k-2516/a

7a-921/37

-k -2090/a

d-Mé =10

§ -k - 2092

NNSNNN

——
g ANy
<

. Coupe A-A
D2- g -2851 _p___
2« Dé-t-402 Piéces non représentées:
! Nicht dargestellte Teile:
&= é S 2e 5d-Mé = 4 Q/g_f_presen!ed pieces:
Dé- k -2010 02-k-3061
4 2xD2-k-3088
] K i D2-g-Mp 1Bé/a Sh-M6x16
. Moctficetions Pumr los ootey case Seldronce, wodr fouiity BORE | Gchollo | tetidrs v ODessind | & 72— ||
E Protection mandrin o o g Nihen 101
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveyss.Cotirane| )2 -~ 0 =MD T17/1a




Cmore: D2 -0 -MpI73/1
Dé-a-~MpUII2
22-e Mo 073 ld-2-¢
D5-a-
02-e- 1882/ 1 e métrique
D2-@-1882/2 e sngtone
D2-@-249/1 éx mitrique

D2-€-249/2 ax angurse

5F-M4 .n______—/

D2-e-275 \

~ A
5d-M5=12 =
6b-MS
5d-MS =15 /

7

D2-e -1664 — ¥
D2-e-27 ——/~
5d-M5 =12

ARD~c-59/1 ———_°

5d-M5=6
5d-M5=8

D2-a-A42

Coupe A-A

=
——

voe e f87s O\ |

D2-e-2361
D2-e-262

D2-@-2224/ | éx mitrique
D2 - @ ~2224 /2 &« angiaise

5d-M5=6

SecReotons T 1 2D oo oo, oY bl G553 1 Bctutte | amern 9._._159—
COUPe Cc-C Coup° &-8 © Coto sboviunts Goo tetbrancos i e (Ol
Levier d'avance 1:2 = Dreniols
ESCO 8.A. Les @eneveys s.Colirene Dz—a—Mp]45/1-2
Emvie: D2 ~aMp U/15
CEasaltn
05-a-Mp 6% 5a-Méx10
D2-0-Mp653
18xD2-e-2274 D2-e-2307
D2-a-A78
D2-e-2250 | _-D2-A-A235
.,.‘V/H'
12x1h8320,001 ‘= \ i
l//////// I e
D2-e-2251 i D2-e-2304
5a-M¢x5 — D2 -e-233
oy ? . - \Y D2-a-A100
D2-e-2307 k\\ -
D2-e-2253 o 2xIc lz_/\/‘UiQ_d
D2-e-2428 2xD2-e-2277
D2 -e-2249 33-A28x15
33-A8x08
D2-e-2247
02'0'2373 oot s 0ot g ndioumss, 0 foulln (95 | | Gebote | Mamere Ovestad | A
© Cotn rdouttonta 659 totérancos ,/, Dete s 06D
Arbre awancement. o
D2-e-2278

ESCO 8.A.Lee Geneveye e. Cofirane

D2 -a - Mp 205




G D5g-rp &3¢
150-0492.04.3

Km-021.B3.3

2e-06x .
~d§/ 4 T |
02-k -2x Sb-M6Ex 65/ 18

[
| T 2¢a-6E 2-PLM

D6-17-1325/1

T B5-G I~
A_’{ _—Gh-M6
02-/-3260
Por =0 pgte emr ttmanca, e saresy beraed Lo | tunmg Ooosns
Couvercle Il == * Drstributeur 1:] [~
ESCOB.A.L.-M‘W DS‘Q‘W ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane Dz-j‘A/p 327
oo D0 -Mp595/2 o021 -1p595/2
05+-Hp595/1

A-3080

Bouchon
14 NPT

428357

B-7239. boitier du filtre
}ZSP B-7239
B-6527-element filtrant 25

P . o
B-3313 Bidne Ix
B-360 Ecrou raccord Ix

B-7166 Control unit CJO-30 Ix

Fournisseur: Bijur.

Por ©000q Gane tNErenCce vl AGree beerneg Ecroto | Menere Pont 199 COtee Bane lokirenca, Yol Aermes eernee Ecrote | Movere Ooesing
= . ]u— 203 8S Oete s;as
Distributeur 111 == Filtre a huile 1] =
Pomplecsd par Romptecd per

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys . Coftrane D}j_h’p594/2 ESCO S.A. Lee Geneveys s. Coffrane Dz']'Mpé?O




Sestel: O2-4 -4dp 19071+ 16
Dl-a‘*_," 130q/,
tet
0204 4 .pq, ""AILIi

AA

0S-a.4 626 A
-
' i
D2-i-2292 l g- '% “%
D2-i-2265 CPZ] | VZAD S-D2-i-375¢ [
(AN | P T
y N~ BN <02-i-2286 V] . —©@r
rnzss—— \ UNE 1 ] ,
: N YAl TT——4x5b-M6x65/17
D2-i- 2289 § R 2a-18/28 x6BA i
/R \ [ \f D2-i-A83/a
38-48x08 ,/%//‘_;;u % ! § 7 42,40_,5,20
- — i / D2-i-2282
D2-i- 2268 Yy, % i § éa’: _
D2-i-2290 W § " :\k /—oz-i-zzaa
NN = .
10x02-i-2471 g‘,;ﬂ§ §§n 1,/ | 2xle-NalO2s/Bi
I NR__BR
02~i-2286 M NN ———2a-20/28x684
. (1 )
D2i-2267 ( N easc D2-233
e i
D2-£-2291 v/a
06-9-215/3—— /
5d-M6x18
8a-2551-M6n
© Com rioutonts ¢oo tobbrenssy Deto 203 80
Serrage du fil " LR B A

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane

D2-i-Mp 116/a




Empior 2 .. Mp 165/1 2647 Mp 677
04-y- Mp 18572
06-17- /1/, et

D2-y- Mp 298
05-)-1e 597
P &
8 « 5 R
T 3§ 8 g R 8
E * F 3 ~ o 3
& 3 ? /5 s 5
\ ’
\ / >
U ']
A
B N < N
e  ——— 7 5 e
Powr Ioe ootea sens 10MrENCe, voit Aermes intemes Echete | Motére m
Fitre & huie 1 =
ESCO S. A. Les Genevers s. Coffrane D4"j"Mng
LE;‘-‘]—NpZQB
05-y-Mp So7

L

D2 - j - 3041

/ 6x5b-M{ =35/12
/2a—BA 10/722/7

N

L ——06-17-934/a
-—A

D6 -17 -932

\— 4a-8x40

2

fans

Vue de A

/1/% £

¢

/ 2x1e-INA HK 1010

D2 - j-3042
Poor oo cotos sane tobkirence, volr nermes inbernes Bchoie | Mosars Doseind > |
Lol A
Pompe 107 [Remvow 04 -/ mpd7 oy S 22/54

E8S8CO 8.A. Lee Geneveye s. Cofirane

D2 -j-Mp 297
















9bH-6x12x3000

D2-n-3a—0 |
4$x02-n-3809
4x21-¢n5/16§

4x02-n-3810 e

2x06-l-3913\

‘B

{ ¥
: =
] i
ol
S

——

4x5b-MExIVIE ——no |

)

2xD6-1-3853 — |

D4-(-Mp 2I/b

D2-(-2526 — |

—o

d

X3

4x49b-8 47

==

>

49b-TL-4-234

| 4

}/
| 2 Sd'MG 6
/ X x

L4

e

A
A

Pour Wt Cotes 3ans 100e8nco vov normes miernes ] § Tone | Wint ove (s e a2
4] 8
Sode J: 2 [Femca e De-t-mp 10687436 a1 s 101

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane

D2 -1-Mp 106/c



! | -
g N e
’ o o [BET——
2xéa-910x20 / K
/ i —3
4xD6-1-3653 / G} G}
2x02-(- 3689 ' I3 D2-n-Mp 51l
{ I -
,_.,——0-»/— 5
02-(-Mp 522 — | @ @ \ D4~1-2116/b
T 5
4x5b=-M6Ex30/18 ¥ S Lg $ F— 2x5q-M6xX5
T
[ L #
4xSa-M6xI6—__ ‘ D2-(-3047
—1|
D4-1-2105/a —___ D2-(-A 11
5d-MDOx6 o : |
022647 TT—— | —— ) 1756 30/38x 1650
== -
[ , J [ . J J}
1 | '
1 S = l
A-A
feuslie 2-
Sodle J:2=—+- ‘Dt-l-H.Ay‘gv‘.'f_a':'Svov

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveva a Cottrana N 2 =1-An INK /~



2x360-602. 9324 \
23826580%0°

2x360-336.0053 S

/t 2 o 7/
2x360-602.0325 -

20g-TAPID 43—

‘xsal-mm/
0}1-2492/0//F

gy perey

n

'FT @ TF

©

| Dé-k-2184

/ 4x1lg-TAP/D 423

— g

Vm-llm

]

feurlle 3
Prys e coles 4ARs 1TISIBACe you AMTes AleTRes Leaad et . —;;J——"
e Bes
'E 12 Ao o De-Me106H/ 14 430 101

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s Coftrane Dz'['M[;;éG/C



D2-j-Mp 221 b
D2-j-3162 /E

02-0-2970 — |

|

IS

|

il A
s
2y

Vil

ot Py
)

e gy

Dé-1-Mp 0573 — ||

o6-1-i0— |H Eﬁ

Sw-M8x 30
1

6¢c-M8xQ5d — 1] ‘ |
A [ |

}
\\\\\ OSSN S SN \]\\\ T L AR AL AL AR RN \\XKXK\<3 _ & E'_TS/_\
feulle 4
C = C Pour tes (Olas xans 10WraNCe vOu NOrmes ilernes | Fonene | Matore ‘
Socle 1:2 m-_g‘,-(w-'i-gw'f‘_';;';ﬁd

ESCO S.A. Les Genevays 8. Coffrane D?"I-‘Mn 1()5/{_‘



opg6l-1-50 — |

XYW -DSXY
£S12-F90 —___|

PON-PST—___ |

ATTTITITTTSS ;‘.//

:

I

P———

2 A NN

X 2 3
§ % X} ¢ ¢
L
3 g & g
/ // TT
= AN N ﬁ B
T 77 48 7 W =
a ~<
¥ ///
’ / AN
, \ AN —
J T T T 7T L ILLd T AT T T T ET D
i
L
%
1
%
%
%
&\ PR T T 7L
I Z
1
; ~Il
T N
Y T )
L . _m
|
‘_/.
AXNW -PS v//%r 1/ -
,,//w
L9220 \ ‘W//_‘ 1; $69€-1-20XZ
A Y
D/SO(Z--90 \ \A Z696-1-20
ey
SIXGN-DG XY el 1962-0-20
gilt
9,3-78\ z /690 dy-u-20
mm\8§<-m\ _,fc

=
N

NN NN

SO S S SSS NSNS SNSSASSNSSNOSASA SN AN NN ANANNASANNNY

feurlle S

101

136 dds §

1066

Rempiare DG -(-fp
Bom aeja

SRR

D2-1-Mp 106/c

1:2

BOUl ket CH1e8 1aNT 10T 8nCe w0 NOTMOE Miernes

Socle

ESCO S.A. tes Geneveys s. Coffrane

0-0




oo D2-HMpIOG &

St D4 L Hg 108

D5-1-Mp599
N

1a - 6201 _Y
3a-A12x1—_|[\
38h-32 = 10—_1

D2-x-Mp208

6000 -8000t/rvn) _/

i 04 -1-2167

#000-6000¢ fmin)
3a-Al5=1—"

Db-l-Mpl2o—

A<
Pour 198 OStol 0ong 10MrBNOS. YOI ACITMES INternes Echefte | Monsre IMK“M tAeLBosfoag Pow tm otw e \etbusss, o fondly 0oam | Bchafie | Mesden Desatnd | /X P
. . . Dete & 7 76 | ® Cots tovimmts dos luidsomcss ’, Oute . L e
Rervol manchin — Poulie 155w =
ESCO S.A. Les Genaveys 8. Coffrane D4'['Mp’06 ESCO 8.A. Lee Geneveys s.Coffrane 02 = —Mp 208
tmo D2-1-Mp 106b/146
02 [-Np 06aliié
85 | Mp 599
5d-M6x8
= Dé-+-2121/2
Je=s —
= = Tr\
A *11:
3 LT p2-trp 30

i \04-1-967

Ponr tng outon cong tottvenca, Vel Aermes intorwes

Renvoi boite & vitesses

taonery

I°"' ? 11 &

Pomgiocs ) (- Mp 197 44 (PSS

Rompiond per

ESCO 8. A. Les Gensveys o. Cofirene

D2-1-Mp187/a







—

S~ Q2! Pp Ke

04-1-309%

D4-1-3093

6i-kM 5 '

_—

d-NKT Y12

S

04-1-3091

QL

TV

1a-6001 RS—|

ek e D —

Palier

Eorone

2:1

orere Ovseme IR

Owte & 5 44

e Vodobo 0e3 mach IXT77837

Aemproce por

ESCO S.A. tes Geneveys o. Cotfrene

O2-1-Mp 310

Comenet iD4 ~{-Mp 208)

02-(-mp 10ete
0S-(.a, S99

Ja-620] -
\ 3xS5a-Méx10
3a-Al2_
[ il 4
{ D6-1-12
38h-e2x10—F |
Ja-6202
04-1-2167"
/ D4-1-2125
3a-AlS
ot los Coten 8ane KoMONCE, YO MOrmes idornes | Echese | Mesers ]om- 24
polIETeR Ul | gy s -
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys a.Cottone | 04 -(- Mp 423

Emeen: D4 -~ 108
Sa-M10x30
Dle-{-Mp10?

3a~¢205\

R
Sk-M8x30

43a-2M8c 3
/]

(o)

]

b-M8x08d

. 42/5/(-/”1&60

————D4-2349

it
== S

|

|
H

| s

Sa-M6x20

Pour 159 0ONes 6ona $04erBn0T. VO Aormes bnsermes

Levier

ttenere

Arncoca

Ovseme W Hichof
Owe J ¢ 34
Aomotoct oo

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrene

D4-1-Mp 422










e D511 599

N —_
ko
5 s
S 5
8
53
3 3 o A
N NN -
] 4 1
1 —
&“
| I
e |
s |
S 3
= . rF o facnons o (s esten e Sumee, WY Gemm bwes Ll nnd [S———y :
: % § 3 e A N
¥ 4 R¢ Moteur CE| (111 ===
o .
& < & 3 ESCO 8.A.Les Seneversa.Comrane| D2-N-Mp 188/6

*
&
1
o
2
©
Bewn Blev
8 an Bl

02-2-Mp 17¥/15-35-45

29n- type MRU 12 Kubler
lg 2500

6¢-M12x1- Bachatfen

D2-a-3511

38a-0109

38f-01.09

3x39¢c-21.05

Cette cote oot indicative. La position du
détectour doit tre réiglée lore du santege
aver le D2-a-Mp 17)e/lek.

*Bosugsmaess. Die Stellung des Anseligers euas
VAhrend der Montage @it D2-a-Mp 17)a/lek

eingestellt verden.
“Reference dimenclon only.Poaltion of de-
tecter suet be ool at ssseahly with
DZ-a-Mp 177a/1eA.

Poner 50 0wtes Seme tttromen, Yot Morms buormes

Deé'tecteur S3

Echete | Muners Oweeind
Owse A »
Pemotecs 12-a-Mp 512 ¢t 513 des S10]
Aot pae

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s, Coftrane

D2-n-Mp5i2/a

Lows 02-G-MII7-1A
D2-6-M117-4

Des S 10172

29n-IFR 12.24.45 KO8 ene
__.——<avcc cable 2500 mm
(3 supprimer les 2 €crous ou detectour)

\02-49-4131

———38a-0109

G livrer non serre

-———38/-01.09

3x39c -21.05

e e
Détectewr B1
Contr8le de rotation du mandrn

0w 12.4.8
[
Pmgmoct por

ESCO S.A. Lee Geneveys e. Cofivense

D2-N-M671




W
S 2
R E
S
< |3
o 3
o 2
w &
Qh
S ¥
14
m | & |
a1z
> s
ON.
» | S |
> |8 |
T :
= 18 [
3 :
$ |3
= | &
(<] H
9 H
E)
3
D
o

ojep03

el/61S IN-u-2d

19d 929 dwey

66§ " i7g)qIn-u- 10 somewen] [

os0ueny

B 179IN

3[19] oi]jo]S
$93]U9S9d9S UOU §33/d

D2-N-A237

2x29b-DT2-L-vert-ISO41| —
2x29b-DC1 | ——
2x29b-DE 1x10 \\

29b-DT 2-L-rouge -ISO 70
29b-DCI
29b-DE Ix01

49b-01.22
\J

29b-0T2-L-noir -ISO 49
29b-DC1
29b-DEIx10

29b-DN2-L-rouge
29b-DC1
29b-DE 1x01

06-73-3689\

D2-n-3879

4x5f-M4x10

4x7a-$4,3/9 i

)

2x3e-95-DIN 6799 |

2xD6-13-3713

2x6b-M5x0Q8d-laiton

2x7a-$53/10-laiton

36m-01.53

9b-6x10-1g.985mm——7no o "

T ]
&

2x5al-M6x 12/ O

2xD6-1-38

2%9019W-1-20 | $9

rovowy




D2-k-final

D2-n-Mp495/b
426b6-M3,5xQ8d
D2-N-M635-A 4«7d-¢37/7
a ~O-Mp 486/b
fgfs"g. ff‘g‘% - = o ‘m,. 22
| 'ou D2-38-Mp354/c @[Tl X 02-i3-mpesers
Lou D2-36-Mp 514 At | D2-47Mp460/b
_D2-51-MpS9ou e * £ i —— ou 419b-51.22—3\ |
| 02-47-Mp44/b ou 2 | EBH2-Mp10/b
H S &A= S B B(B 1 _J' mAS9E-0120 j\ﬁ
== IS +
4xSh M4x20 -
[ x65-Mé208d ,{HI e 4 LIES + 02-0-MpS12/a—___ |
3‘:97‘1:?»'0‘1.)?/{40762
[29a- B 02-r-Mp 507
— G | ﬁ
| D2-n-Mp 496/b . ——
fl == S - ¢ ¢
4=11g-TAP/D423 | | ] } D2-38- Mp 364/0
HD6-13- 3649 {Hit == ou 4960115 — L __ \ﬁ
ARD-a-Mp 31
Bl =——= D}§7—Mp577/§3\
SN AN st ot RN SN ou 496-0115 \ﬁ
02-32-Mp504/b ———te m—_ b1 ias
ou oz-u—mmﬁ}\ @ I ! } } : ! B3-47M fggf/bcj\
\ O o|o olo ol £33 3,03 301 2 o1 3 ou 49b-0115
1 D2-n-Mp 485/c sl e e —}------!--—---L-—-—J: D2-43-Mp503/c 1
—— Bl S S S St i B
D2-n-Mp 493/c D2-4§3-Mp503/c
02-n-Mp 4947b h =—= 35-5 gi”p,%é\\ﬁ
ou -0l
- e o e ey D247-Mp516/b 1
¢ = - ! r r ou 495-01.15 __—l\\ﬁ
qOb—— ]OEL:‘_—:Jc:::jr Pty aptpivin £ D2-N-M671 = |
i |
S [ S N ﬁ
| - T T 815(-M4=10 B —
02-n-3808/1b ; — D2-N-M665— | ﬁ »
= = D2-N-M666— . | ﬁ
| @ | 06-13-3716
f /ﬁ@ +D6-13-3726 —]
v ou D2-47-Mp 444/b
% /—@ | __-D2-n-Mp 502/
D2-n-Mp 489/c ? i
2:36m- 01.53
’ 4
02-n-Mp 487/c - {
ou D2-32-Mp 484/b \ 5T
4{* D2-n-Mp 480/c \
(& L ® \ + 4:6b-M5:Q8d (1.
' x + 7
’ D2-n-Mp 501/b

4-50—M6172]/
4x7d-864/11

49b-01.2 36m 11.01

Valable ¢ds S107/2

Pour les cotes 88na 10Hrance. voir NoTMes interned Echotte

Armoire électrique 02 |1:2

[ Desesns S

Dete 25.5.
Rompiecs  D2-n-Mp 634
Romplece per

ESCO S.A. Lee Geneveys s. Cofirane

D2-N- M634-A |






Od-r-fip7t 02-r-tip71

- o ©
~ b ™
S . i = e 3 <
y: i ' 0 ' < L o
<

'T k. 'T 8 ' 0 i Q
o o~ ~N x N g N x
Q Q Q ~ Q Q ~

1R . |

i i N N
NN\ AARARRRRRANANRRRNRNY

.
i i
HocAcudons Per e 09tes mus fettvesse, o feniite DOAN | Echolie | Matiére Dovotad d Mot ctonas Puwr 1o ooty wmng fetirense, v foutily S0BN | Echotie | Mandes D.-M—"‘
1 1 . tar n a2 0t O 10 8-62 | ! et neer Oxes h——llidﬁ
T : of [P i 1 : 2T oo LIS
- ' Porte-burin! 24 = -] —————- Porte-burin2 s

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cottrane| ()2 — [ — Mp 198/1 ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coftrane D2-[‘_Mpl98/2










bt fm

g
= ..e

s b -
..r A TY t I.
‘.







D5-K-tpal

ARD-g-1 -
6x5f-Méx12
S5k-M6x16
6b-M6x08d
7a-964/125
ARD-a-Mp4

//
ARD-a-Mp 24 —//
ARD-a-Mp 14
ARD-a-Mp15

£ B

ARD-a-55
3a-612E

6b-M6x08d \

o o g
ARD-e-Mp20/a
02-k-Mp19]

Vue de G

-
S
P 5d-M5x8

ARD-a-63
b ARD-b/c-Mp 6
H

4x ARD-j-136

\ ARD-a-132/a

. 4RDOI]
ARD-a-54
- —
////—— 8x11d-KN4-17x5
Flaquette pr. moteur ARD (livree .
par Brienz) @ mont. par électriciens
e ARD-a-50
/ D6-13-3735/M3
p——— 8e-22100-30-MI0-GS
2x4b-p 8x35
—

T T 5d-M6x20
e A

3x5a-M6x20

T

4x7a-£105/21

| 4x5a-MI0x 35

e e e

Feuille 1_

Pour len Coles sans lolorance vou nuimees wieties | Echells | Matere eane HHi

'lPPGrel d redresser 111 e = Dot '34};’

Remplace par

ESCO S. A. Les Geneveys s. Coftrane ARN-a-Mn 11




05 ting/

-d-Mp 2
AR pl—\ Vue de D

ARD-a-61 —\

2x6b-M8x08d
2xARD-a-62
3a-#15E
ARD-d-Mp 23

e el B

P

Vue de E

N
-+

- 1T

ARB-G-MB T
3a-EBx1
ARO-a-28
5d-M6x8
2x5a-M6x 22

5d-M6x10

Feuille 2.

Four bus COlus 2ane (hl anca vur 10 nos Eitwbe

Apparel 4 redresser | 1:1

Matiore e Eﬂg
) Iumﬂ;b

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane

ARN_~_Mn11



D55 fipal

ARD-h-17 700 t/min.
ARD-h-7 ‘1400 t/min
ARD-h-23  2600t/min

ARD-h-137  3600¢/min.

Vue de F

5d-M6x12 ARD-a-12 . é
D2-a-56 \
7 4c-03x12 ] S
g 2xD2-a-63 — _
p 1} ——
2 ARD-a-116 — < ! e
7/ ARD-a-11 P
,: " P _/
/ - ¥ 2xla 6205 %
/1 i} /
” |
|
I
2la-Dla-86
ARD-d-16
D?—k-.”Gﬂ — 1] ] | AXARD-d-20 S e : '
ARD-d- 27 I v =T
2 Sl
5h-M5x10 —_— ———— ARD-d-19 -
\ SO\
ARD-d-26
ARD-h-21 ——— |
T 4x6b-M6x08d
ARD-h-168/b 700 t/min. ——_ \\
ARD-h-6/b 1400 r/min_j\ _ ™ Sla-REaIES
ARD-h-22/b 2800/3600t/min: A 4x5k-M6x30
ARD-a-90 — P 3 ARD-a-77
5a-M4x10 ] 5d-M6x25 '
2x5d-M6x8 —_— \ 3a-9 15E
I ; ————— 28a-CEI-72 M-R-036Kw B3 3000t/min. (o4 £ H-2
T ARD-0-105/a

\|
N
2|

N

] ——aro-a-17
gal

5a-M6x10
ARD-a-118
ARD-a-119
3x-5a-M6x10

TITITIIT

z Z ,L 4c-63x12
‘ i ‘ D2-a-Mp 13
=
Z VAT y ARD-a-4
N é ARD-a-9
N ARD-a-83/3

I

D2-n-Mp 487/c

mm##

m‘&\\ﬁ\\ FoTw |

3a-0 25E
3x5a-M6x16
3x7d-064/M

Ra-111.046-74MA
«2a-T11.046-N226

2x6b-M6x08d

ARD-d-3

—————— 3a-# BE
ARD-d-18
ARD-a- K]
Cc-C
5a-M6x20
1
| 1<
N
Feuille 3.
Poul fet Cotus 5408 GIOEANG G it 1 o e ot e | Maters ;:_; !_‘(_‘g
Appared d redresser P [mies ARlFg-
ESCO S. A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane ADND _A_-AMMn 11







4 — =

N

9 L. /

4a-e5xB8

Ta-RF 5%

ARD-a-32

mptet: ARD ~a~Mp
02-22-Mp 259
02.43.Hpbo0

2=5a

ARD-a-123

5d-M6=6

ARD-a-18

4a-7=18

Im-RSTO 5

-M6 =15

Pour 196 00to0 0one 1846renca. volr Rormes Interned Eahatie

L
- I::?J,‘;T

Levier cde: touche I:1

Rompieos A0 -a -/ A smces S pered.at V/7

Romptocd par

[ L e LA ™) Pl
Deto £, § . 63
Index mobide 2:1 [Femoees
Romplecd par
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys a. Cortrane | ARD-a-Mp 4
AND-o-atp 11 -/3
Dé—o-ip 17V2
02-.!?-5 25‘
0.63.Hp 480
De-a -Hp (1a/g
05-a-4p 62
odocers. e (s oot oum todiounss, wuly fonilty G0N | ) Qoostnd | “F
© Cuto Bufionto €29 tsdirencmg ’/, Osto
Levier tendeur T

ESCO S.A. Les Genevers a.Cotrane | ARD -a-Mp 14
T e
Ot. 48 Ap 400
Coupe A-A

21a-0la

~ ARD-a-101/1
[ ARrD-2-1172

-$6

2x ARO-a-138

‘|ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys e. Coftrane

ARD-a-Mp 15

Booctons Poar (o ooty @ Istbumnn, sy foutily GBEN V Gty | totidey Oooctnd | W
o s 11 == Sl
Levier cde:redres: e s

ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys a. Cofirene

ARD-a-Mp17/1-2







Soptet: ARD-8de -1 6
06-3-p 35

/ f-92x20

IN L ARD-c-32/b

5d-M6x6

2e-03x1

Pour 150 63100 Eana tokirance. VoI ROMEY INMernee Echetie

PORTE - TOUCHE 2:1

2 2
Oste

oot ARDSA -Np 6

Chassé
(casser [angle au montage)

\f.ﬁ
i
!

@7 p
h==4
.‘/ARD-c-GO

q
—————2xARD - ¢ -26

4x3c - E 2910-¢4

2xARD~c-27
/

2x la - RF 516

2x 3a- E5

Powr to0 Gotos cong tsiéranca. voir Rermes intomes | Bahetio | Mendro

Aemotace

Romplecd par

ESCO S. A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane

LEVIER 2:] [

Deseind <X
Oste 28.6.75
Reotacd pr

ARD-c-Mp 22/a

ESCO S. A. Les Genaveys s. Coffrane

ARD-c-Mp 27

Sevtol ARD -0 ~Mp 11 - /3
02-32-Mp 259
D2-43-Mp 840 |

la-RMB-RF 516.
33-E5x0,6 —
Dé-u-2239

Gmpiel: 0586 -4-Ap O /¥¢ &8
z_':::"ﬁ Y]
nu.u-;‘,«'m""
ARD-a-tpft -/3

ARD-€-23 (i dents)
ARD-@-24 (12 aorts)

ARD-e-27

—————————4c-2+10
\\ARD- e-131
ARD-e-26

ARD-e-Mp 25

ARD-e -25a

Pour (00 0sten con totironce, velr mermes intormce | Bovete | tusors

Levier serrage fi T
ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys o.Cottrane| ARD-d-Mp 21

Ooosind *
Osto. ..
Aompteoct per

Roue & chaine 7 ==

ESCO S.A. Les Genovore o. Comrene | ARD-e-Mp 203




D1.Dé -k-tp 1309/ 1:8
02-04-k-1% 1304/4+9

P ~~
e ST \.1
l / \ T
| (/ \\_ I -
| [ :
EBH2-Mpl Loy | :
) ro | ! S—
EBH2-Mpl0 : : : L
L i )
8x6b-M6x0,8d [ 7 | |
) | | | —— :
[ = / - e . ~8x7d-¢64/11-DIN 6798A : : : l
‘ 4x9¢-N°20292-Ex A _I"J l | % |
1 e {

-2x EB80-1

4-\\
|
iE
|
|
|
|
T

2x5d-M6x5

EBH2-A6

(D2-n-3808/1a)

2x 1F-TAP-D423
TT~EBG80-11/M9
4x5a-M6x12
$x7a-¢64/12,5
175 -K1-042lg 600

~17b-916/22x 490

~——————

L

2x¥5aq-$32-50

L4 ]
H| (D2-j-3039) :J
| |
| 4x5a-M6x12 |
I
| (D4-1-2116/a) l
| |
| EBH2-A7 |
| |
l 8xD2-48- 3666 |
| |
I
| |
|

I
[‘ s C ep s il s “Fo—- SR =¥ G L = e e e Sms el e e e B RS B S === e _1_——___4

Pout les Colea sans 10lérance, vor normes infernes Echetie | Matitre Desane [ I

El brouillard d’huile |45 otz s fe

D2-D4+D2-D4 PT "o [Rempiect oo

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cottrane | EBH2 =MD 3




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62

